Cognome
BUTTIGLIONE
NEMORE
PITOCCO
QUAGLIARELLA
CAPOGROSSI
MULE

TOLLI
JAMNIKAR
PASTORELLI
CARBONE
ANTONELLI
BRIASCO
CORBISIERO
BUDETTA
TAVERNA
AMBRA
RUGGIO

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

of v
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 50DO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

Nome Societa

FRANCESCA ROMANA Forum Sport Center
VALENTINA CSI Roma Flaminio

ADA Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
MARGHERITA CSI Roma Flaminio

GAIA Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
BENEDETTA Alma Nuoto

BIANCA Forum Sport Center
SUSANNA Alma Nuoto

ANGELICA Alma Nuoto

ANGELICA Alma Nuoto

VIOLA Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
AURORA CSI Roma Flaminio
ELENA Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CECILIA CSI Roma Flaminio
GIULIA Alma Nuoto

FRANCESCA ROMANA
BEATRICE

Forum Sport Center
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 22/01/2023 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)
Pagina 1

Tempo gara
0.39.70
0.40.10
0.42.20
0.43.20
0.43.40
0.44.60
0.45.60
0.46.20
0.49.90
0.50.50
0.52.30
0.52.50
0.58.10
0.59.00
0.59.30
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

Pos.
1
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